DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

Balance B/F 17,977.50 17,977.50

30/09/2024 OR OR-89289 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE
INST NO. 6 OF 36

581.23 17,396.27

31/10/2024 OR OR-90728 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE
INSTNO. 7 OF 36

580.58 16,815.69

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SIXTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND CENTS SIXTY NINE ONLY RM : 16,815.69

Feb 2024Mar 2024

Aug 2024Sep 2024Oct 2024

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Jul 2024 Jun 2024 May 2024

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Apr 2024 Jan 2024 Dec 2023 Nov 2023+

16,815.69 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.